
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
97
50

100
65

777
11
71
4

14
112

Name
Michael Ivanov
Stefan Neychev
Janko Railic
Miloš Djordjevic
Goce Tomovski
Dario  Cerkez
Marko Kostic
Duško Paunovic
Richard Sagmajster
Blagojce Spirovski

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
SRB
SRB
MKD
BiH
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD

Laps
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12

Total Tm
25:57.249
27:37.318
26:50.608
27:20.062
27:40.862
26:16.691
26:35.694
27:13.054
27:31.360
26:55.915

Diff

1:40.069
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

Gap

1:40.069
1 Lap

29.454
20.800
1 Lap

19.003
37.360
18.306
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:37.671
1:43.111
1:46.672
1:47.529
1:50.409
1:51.549
1:49.057
1:52.331
1:57.534
1:56.645

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 13:43:23

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX 1 Race 1

Race (22:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:14:30

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 13:20



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
97
50

100
777
65
11

112
71
4

14

Name
Michael Ivanov
Stefan Neychev
Janko Railic
Goce Tomovski
Miloš Djordjevic
Dario  Cerkez
Blagojce Spirovski
Marko Kostic
Duško Paunovic
Richard Sagmajster

Class
MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

MX1

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
SRB
MKD
SRB
BiH
MKD
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12

Total Tm
25:26.390
26:55.232
25:38.025
25:45.921
26:29.491
26:29.492
26:50.730
27:24.477
25:42.370
26:35.715

Diff

1:28.842
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

Gap

1:28.842
1 Lap
7.896

43.570
0.001

21.238
33.747
1 Lap

53.345

Best Tm
1:40.811
1:48.085
1:50.294
1:51.118
1:51.425
1:52.502
1:55.452
1:53.826
1:55.631
1:59.024

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 18:10:37

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX 1 Race 2

Race (22:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:42:45

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 17:20



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
411
49

936
92

111
164
46
51

119
529

4
141
110
194
28
71
3

222
42
32

164
10
7

37
11
36
15

Name
Tompa Robert Krisztian
Marios Kanakis
Eross Koppany
Viktor Neychev
Ordog Zoltan
Nikolay Malinov
Radoslav  Zokov
Kristian  Petkov
Mark Ceško
Vukašin Jablanovic
Habeanu Dennis Stefan
Dimitris Ganotis
Bancila Stefania
Tataru Tudor Andrei
Milan Vukajlovic
Nenad Petrovic
Strahinja Kalamkovic
Cojanu Aida Ioana
Vuk Drmanac
Rusu Victor
Dine Mihai Roman
Bugrahan Bayraktar
Dušan Rakic
Žarko Debeljacki
Relja Kuzman
Branislav Ramic
Fedja Kuzman

Class
MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

Nat/State
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
SRB
SRB
ROU
GRE
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
SRB
ROU
SRB
ROU
ROU
TUR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
9

Total Tm
25:33.719
25:58.615
26:02.374
26:14.348
26:23.897
26:54.645
26:58.076
27:02.364
27:16.055
25:48.883
25:49.795
26:37.836
26:44.988
25:50.583
25:54.806
26:06.033
26:31.905
27:09.305
26:40.858
25:43.855
25:44.458
26:52.429
25:36.935
25:38.881
26:17.341
26:13.752

Diff

24.896
28.655
40.629
50.178

1:20.926
1:24.357
1:28.645
1:42.336

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps

Gap

24.896
3.759

11.974
9.549

30.748
3.431
4.288

13.691
1 Lap
0.912
5.931
4.130
0.788
4.223

11.227
25.872
24.317
3.022
1 Lap
0.603

1:07.971
1 Lap
1.946
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:41.177
1:42.135
1:43.038
1:43.453
1:44.393
1:44.008
1:46.413
1:46.001
1:48.077
1:48.854
1:47.806
1:51.656
1:52.173
1:49.242
1:49.078
1:50.617
1:52.663
1:54.582
1:51.363
1:53.926
1:56.602
2:00.989
2:04.580
2:05.681
2:05.294
2:13.294

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 13:09:05

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX 2 Race 1

Race (22:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:38:35

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 12:40

MSShonor
Typewriter
194, 42, 28, 71, 3 --- 2 positions down, jump on yellow flag



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
411
92

164
51
46

936
49

119
111
529
71

194
4

28
141
32
42

110
222
164
10
7

37
36
3

Name
Tompa Robert Krisztian
Viktor Neychev
Nikolay Malinov
Kristian  Petkov
Radoslav  Zokov
Eross Koppany
Marios Kanakis
Mark Ceško
Ordog Zoltan
Vukašin Jablanovic
Nenad Petrovic
Tataru Tudor Andrei
Habeanu Dennis Stefan
Milan Vukajlovic
Dimitris Ganotis
Rusu Victor
Vuk Drmanac
Bancila Stefania
Cojanu Aida Ioana
Dine Mihai Roman
Bugrahan Bayraktar
Dušan Rakic
Žarko Debeljacki
Branislav Ramic
Strahinja Kalamkovic

Class
MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

MX2 Jun

Nat/State
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
SRB
ROU
SRB
SRB
ROU
ROU
SRB
GRE
ROU
SRB
ROU
ROU
ROU
TUR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
9
1

Total Tm
26:30.861
26:45.673
26:54.770
26:59.547
27:08.383
27:13.300
27:34.427
27:37.166
27:38.251
27:59.746
28:00.776
28:07.826
28:14.125
26:58.269
27:10.354
27:11.198
27:21.554
27:23.008
27:31.955
26:54.382
27:07.583
27:53.448
27:56.900
26:40.920
6:20.280

Diff

14.812
23.909
28.686
37.522
42.439

1:03.566
1:06.305
1:07.390
1:28.885
1:29.915
1:36.965
1:43.264

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
5 Laps

13 Laps

Gap

14.812
9.097
4.777
8.836
4.917

21.127
2.739
1.085

21.495
1.030
7.050
6.299
1 Lap

12.085
0.844

10.356
1.454
8.947
1 Lap

13.201
45.865
3.452

3 Laps
8 Laps

Best Tm
1:46.357
1:46.274
1:47.320
1:46.975
1:48.060
1:49.155
1:47.844
1:50.515
1:49.713
1:50.335
1:51.919
1:52.302
1:52.474
1:54.353
1:55.679
1:56.005
1:55.783
1:56.174
1:57.597
2:01.338
2:03.196
2:05.955
2:05.357
2:14.830
3:31.758

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 17:36:25

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX 2 Race 2

Race (22:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:07:35

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 16:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
12
46
77
5

105
21

Name
Nikolay Pavlov
Georgi Iliev
Kristian Andreev
Viktor Kolnookov
Iovita Dean Victor
Mihail Mrckovic

Class
MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
BUL
SRB
ROU
MKD

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
4

Total Tm
14:06.603
14:09.894
14:11.027
15:40.940
15:44.962
14:16.602

Diff

3.291
4.424

1:34.337
1:38.359

4 Laps

Gap

3.291
1.133

1:29.913
4.022

4 Laps

Best Tm
1:34.037
1:36.760
1:37.269
1:44.975
1:38.568
3:01.757

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 11:26:02

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX 50 Race 1

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:10:05

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 11:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
77
12
46

105
5

21

Name
Kristian Andreev
Nikolay Pavlov
Georgi Iliev
Iovita Dean Victor
Viktor Kolnookov
Mihail Mrckovic

Class
MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

MX50

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
SRB
MKD

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
4

Total Tm
13:48.860
13:50.123
14:09.276
14:19.702
15:19.395
13:47.969

Diff

1.263
20.416
30.842

1:30.535
4 Laps

Gap

1.263
19.153
10.426
59.693
4 Laps

Best Tm
1:33.753
1:33.416
1:37.278
1:35.950
1:42.956
2:51.942

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 15:15:30

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX 50 Race 2

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:59:35

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 15:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
96
17
21
28

106
112
55
9

110
365

3
25

101
128
111
921
146
155

1
8

100

Name
Dani Tsankov
Katona Airon
Dumitru Sami
Szoke Eross Mark
Iovita Mark Luca
Efe Okur
Gumeniuc Theodora
Ana Kolnookov
Balaban Tudor Andrei
Vuk Cajic
Andrej  Popovic
Nikola Mutafchiev
Hasan Huseyin Bas
Noel Pešut
Damjan Sokola
Aleksandar  Krajnovic
Mateja Kozak
Damjan  Simic
Janko Lazarevic
Luka Lazovic
Berat Senkalayci

Class
MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

Nat/State
BUL
HUN
ROU
ROU
ROU
TUR
ROU
SRB
ROU
SRB
SRB
BUL
TUR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
TUR

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
3

Total Tm
16:47.038
17:21.195
17:37.997
17:48.547
18:43.774
18:47.111
18:49.475
16:49.175
16:58.417
17:00.661
17:58.287
18:17.913
16:53.818
17:51.681
18:06.593
16:57.391
17:03.442
17:41.863
18:01.646
18:29.766
10:38.307

Diff

34.157
50.959

1:01.509
1:56.736
2:00.073
2:02.437

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
5 Laps

Gap

34.157
16.802
10.550
55.227
3.337
2.364
1 Lap
9.242
2.244

57.626
19.626
1 Lap

57.863
14.912
1 Lap
6.051

38.421
19.783
28.120
2 Laps

Best Tm
1:50.678
1:50.870
1:58.465
1:58.583
2:06.383
2:03.444
2:05.308
2:07.869
2:08.402
2:08.047
2:14.569
2:18.011
2:27.333
2:35.586
2:38.707
2:54.695
2:53.308
3:00.852
2:57.454
3:02.469
2:42.667

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 11:57:28

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

EMX 65 Race 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:35:50

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 11:20



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
17
96
28
21

106
55

110
9

365
3

25
128
111
101
921
112
155

8
146

1
100

Name
Katona Airon
Dani Tsankov
Szoke Eross Mark
Dumitru Sami
Iovita Mark Luca
Gumeniuc Theodora
Balaban Tudor Andrei
Ana Kolnookov
Vuk Cajic
Andrej  Popovic
Nikola Mutafchiev
Noel Pešut
Damjan Sokola
Hasan Huseyin Bas
Aleksandar  Krajnovic
Efe Okur
Damjan  Simic
Luka Lazovic
Mateja Kozak
Janko Lazarevic
Berat Senkalayci

Class
MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

Nat/State
HUN
BUL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SRB
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
TUR
SRB
TUR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
TUR

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
3
2

Total Tm
17:00.389
17:01.900
18:14.933
18:16.428
19:11.927
17:04.649
17:17.091
17:27.166
17:57.359
18:15.792
18:18.336
17:12.386
17:13.756
18:23.278
19:18.550
17:11.206
17:23.248
17:33.234
20:00.167
12:40.108
9:26.527

Diff

1.511
1:14.544
1:16.039
2:11.538

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps

Gap

1.511
1:13.033

1.495
55.499
1 Lap

12.442
10.075
30.193
18.433
2.544
1 Lap
1.370

1:09.522
55.272
1 Lap

12.042
9.986

2:26.933
2 Laps
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:54.921
1:54.824
2:01.652
2:00.966
2:06.976
2:09.705
2:11.130
2:12.345
2:11.731
2:16.217
2:16.364
2:26.645
2:29.508
2:31.769
2:45.968
2:10.310
2:58.195
2:52.647
2:56.692
2:52.845
2:53.258

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 16:19:02

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

EMX 65 Race 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:58:45

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 15:20



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified
DNS

No.
8

89
85
3

24
502
841
77
38
65

281
69
66
71
33
19

188

29

Name
Vencislav Toshev
Danail Stefanov
Banu Mihnea-Andrei
Antonio Damjanovski
Aleksa Milosavljevic
David Vig
Stefanescu Luca
Stefanescu  Tudor
Tsvetan Buzin
Danilo Crnjanski
Urluescu Vlad Daniel
Stoyanov Kaloyan Yordanov
Baran Bulut Kocaman
Ognen Todorov
Filip Rajevic
Sterfan Mrckovic
Ferenc Orlov

Useini Albion

Class
MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
ROU
MKD
SRB
SRB
ROU
ROU
BUL
SRB
ROU
ROU
TUR
MKD
SRB
MKD
HUN

MKD

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
8
8
8

Total Tm
20:08.256
20:52.411
21:02.870
21:08.440
21:21.525
21:35.859
21:58.748
22:10.037
22:11.709
22:12.838
20:09.088
21:27.780
21:30.259
20:09.569
20:35.644
21:40.130

Diff

44.155
54.614

1:00.184
1:13.269
1:27.603
1:50.492
2:01.781
2:03.453
2:04.582

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

DNS

Gap

44.155
10.459
5.570

13.085
14.334
22.889
11.289
1.672
1.129
1 Lap

1:18.692
2.479
1 Lap

26.075
1:04.486

Best Tm
1:50.865
1:53.774
1:55.000
1:55.538
1:56.406
1:56.737
1:56.517
2:01.789
2:00.754
2:00.997
2:01.277
2:05.871
2:01.747
2:12.319
2:16.861
2:25.617

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 12:25:08

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

EMX 85 Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:02:44

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 11:55



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified
DNS

No.
8

188
89
85
3

24
66

841
502
65

281
38
69
71
33
19
77

29

Name
Vencislav Toshev
Ferenc Orlov
Danail Stefanov
Banu Mihnea-Andrei
Antonio Damjanovski
Aleksa Milosavljevic
Baran Bulut Kocaman
Stefanescu Luca
David Vig
Danilo Crnjanski
Urluescu Vlad Daniel
Tsvetan Buzin
Stoyanov Kaloyan Yordanov
Ognen Todorov
Filip Rajevic
Sterfan Mrckovic
Stefanescu  Tudor

Useini Albion

Class
MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

MX85

Nat/State
BUL
HUN
BUL
ROU
MKD
SRB
TUR
ROU
SRB
SRB
ROU
BUL
ROU
MKD
SRB
MKD
ROU

MKD

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
8
8

Total Tm
20:47.177
20:52.913
21:29.739
21:39.880
21:45.848
21:57.629
22:18.247
22:25.727
22:39.828
22:55.325
20:47.553
21:42.514
22:33.533
23:09.980
21:18.426
22:02.562

Diff

5.736
42.562
52.703
58.671

1:10.452
1:31.070
1:38.550
1:52.651
2:08.148

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

DNS

Gap

5.736
36.826
10.141
5.968

11.781
20.618
7.480

14.101
15.497
1 Lap

54.961
51.019
36.447
1 Lap

44.136

Best Tm
1:54.252
1:55.373
1:57.103
1:58.271
1:58.290
1:58.927
2:02.160
2:01.367
2:01.398
2:04.956
2:06.606
2:08.433
2:16.387
2:16.577
2:19.643
2:25.905

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 16:55:45

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

EMX 85 Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:32:00

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 16:05



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
711
110
218
29

148
100
87
50
72

465
7

25
28
5

16
76
83
19
11
61
91
27

312
121
251
18
13

777
55

181
8

Name
Cojanu Ionut
Christos Tomaras
Gianmarco Santucci
Julian Raychev
Kristijan Forgo
Sakir Senkalayci
Grigor Tsarev
Marin Marinov
Jovan Popovic
Velibor Milunovic
Viktor Lang
Nikolay Mutafchiev
Zoran Karanfilovski
Vlade Rajevic
Roland  Lacko
Tsvetomir Ivanchev
Gojko Popovic
Marko Popovic
Stipan Kujundžic
Murat Basterzi
Chavdar Krastev
Ranko Dabovic
Davor  Krajnovic
Sabolc Horvat
Darko Trnavac
Volkan Ozgur
Kristijan Stojkovic
Nikola Živanovic
Andrija Mirkovic
Nikolay Stoyanov
Vladimir Tucakovic

Class
MX

MX

MX

MX3

MXB

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX3

MX3

MX

MX

MX3

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX3

MX

MX

MX3

MXB

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX

MX

MXB

MXS

MX3

Nat/State
ROU
GRE
BUL
BUL
SRB
TUR
BUL
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
BUL
MKD
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
TUR
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
TUR
SRB
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
8
8
7

Total Tm
20:41.797
20:46.943
21:07.128
21:21.294
21:23.058
21:20.642
21:37.666
22:05.681
22:14.633
22:18.814
22:20.836
22:22.252
22:27.568
20:45.420
21:02.690
21:09.023
21:14.197
21:24.908
21:40.067
21:41.527
21:52.350
21:53.040
22:11.503
22:32.632
22:44.663
22:47.664
22:50.158
21:11.681
21:12.460
21:44.132
20:47.700

Diff

5.146
25.331
39.497
41.261
38.845
55.869

1:23.884
1:32.836
1:37.017
1:39.039
1:40.455
1:45.771

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

Gap

5.146
20.185
0.652
1.764

13.514
14.608
28.015
8.952
4.181
2.022
1.416
5.316
1 Lap

17.270
6.333
5.174

10.711
15.159
1.460

10.823
0.690

18.463
21.129
12.031
3.001
2.494
1 Lap
0.779

31.672
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:52.615
1:51.923
1:56.445
1:50.648
1:55.552
1:55.164
1:56.183
1:57.205
2:01.765
2:01.713
2:02.528
2:02.486
2:02.348
2:04.448
2:04.426
2:06.424
2:06.259
2:06.489
2:07.401
2:10.720
2:13.404
2:09.875
2:12.829
2:15.641
2:13.175
2:14.554
2:17.357
2:16.588
2:14.808
2:06.916
2:18.389

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 10:45:04

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX Race 1

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 9:52:46

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 09:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
29

110
711
87
50

148
218
100
465

7
5

28
72
76
25
83
19
16
18

181
11
61

121
91
27

251
312
55

777
13
8

Name
Julian Raychev
Christos Tomaras
Cojanu Ionut
Grigor Tsarev
Marin Marinov
Kristijan Forgo
Gianmarco Santucci
Sakir Senkalayci
Velibor Milunovic
Viktor Lang
Vlade Rajevic
Zoran Karanfilovski
Jovan Popovic
Tsvetomir Ivanchev
Nikolay Mutafchiev
Gojko Popovic
Marko Popovic
Roland  Lacko
Volkan Ozgur
Nikolay Stoyanov
Stipan Kujundžic
Murat Basterzi
Sabolc Horvat
Chavdar Krastev
Ranko Dabovic
Darko Trnavac
Davor  Krajnovic
Andrija Mirkovic
Nikola Živanovic
Kristijan Stojkovic
Vladimir Tucakovic

Class
MX3

MX

MX

MX

MX

MXB

MX

MX

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX

MX3

MXS

MX3

MX

MX3

MX

MX3

MX3

MXB

MXB

MX

MX

MX3

Nat/State
BUL
GRE
ROU
BUL
BUL
SRB
BUL
TUR
SRB
SRB
SRB
MKD
SRB
BUL
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
TUR
BUL
SRB
TUR
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8

Total Tm
19:45.948
19:50.113
19:53.896
20:35.701
20:39.796
20:40.559
20:43.768
21:06.109
21:12.897
21:16.486
21:17.409
21:19.252
21:21.813
21:27.444
21:39.241
21:41.598
19:49.101
20:25.061
20:26.150
20:30.523
20:32.884
20:43.299
21:05.511
21:12.477
21:12.880
21:21.321
21:22.595
21:24.132
21:30.238
21:36.168
21:06.977

Diff

4.165
7.948

49.753
53.848
54.611
57.820

1:20.161
1:26.949
1:30.538
1:31.461
1:33.304
1:35.865
1:41.496
1:53.293
1:55.650

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

4.165
3.783

41.805
4.095
0.763
3.209

22.341
6.788
3.589
0.923
1.843
2.561
5.631

11.797
2.357
1 Lap

35.960
1.089
4.373
2.361

10.415
22.212
6.966
0.403
8.441
1.274
1.537
6.106
5.930
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:47.015
1:49.161
1:48.941
1:53.234
1:53.579
1:53.030
1:52.433
1:53.896
1:55.713
1:54.927
1:56.282
1:56.022
1:55.968
1:57.622
1:55.885
1:57.899
2:00.000
1:58.180
2:02.102
2:02.228
2:03.619
2:03.081
2:06.005
2:06.011
2:05.819
2:06.899
2:09.069
2:07.140
2:05.435
2:08.545
2:11.862

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 14:21:31

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX Race 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:59:05

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 14:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
47
71
81
26

225
12
1

66
433
96

117
60
74
69

666
165
312
970

Name
Atanas Petrov
Yanko Zokov
Vasil Stoyanov
Emil Baldjiiski
Zahari Tomov
Dobrin Yakaliev
Dimitrios Keramydas
Popescu Ciprian Gabriel
Hristo Hristov
Miroslav Milojevic
Gabor  Saghmeister
Miroslav Hristov
Vlatko Provodovski
Branko Radanov
Nikolay Angelov
Dragiša  Stankovic
Saša Borkanovic
Aleksandar Gluhovic

Class
MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

Nat/State
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
GRE
ROU
BUL
BiH
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

Total Tm
16:57.266
16:58.114
17:02.924
17:25.235
17:31.645
17:32.204
18:01.932
18:02.967
18:04.269
18:45.095
18:48.608
16:59.521
17:08.578
17:28.978
17:43.051
17:50.300
19:41.386
17:33.124

Diff

0.848
5.658

27.969
34.379
34.938

1:04.666
1:05.701
1:07.003
1:47.829
1:51.342

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

0.848
4.810

22.311
6.410
0.559

29.728
1.035
1.302

40.826
3.513
1 Lap
9.057

20.400
14.073
7.249

1:51.086
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:53.756
1:54.084
1:54.124
1:57.678
1:57.852
1:57.511
1:54.725
2:01.545
1:56.793
2:06.596
2:06.401
2:07.192
2:08.978
2:10.937
2:02.905
2:10.892
2:26.207
2:30.257

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 10:50:12

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX S Race 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:30:13

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 10:10



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
1

81
47
71

433
225
12
66

666
96

117
60
69
74

165
26

970
312

Name
Dimitrios Keramydas
Vasil Stoyanov
Atanas Petrov
Yanko Zokov
Hristo Hristov
Zahari Tomov
Dobrin Yakaliev
Popescu Ciprian Gabriel
Nikolay Angelov
Miroslav Milojevic
Gabor  Saghmeister
Miroslav Hristov
Branko Radanov
Vlatko Provodovski
Dragiša  Stankovic
Emil Baldjiiski
Aleksandar Gluhovic
Saša Borkanovic

Class
MXS

MXS

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

Nat/State
GRE
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
BiH
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB
SRB
BUL
SRB
SRB

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
6

Total Tm
16:48.505
16:50.344
16:52.585
16:53.705
17:25.699
17:35.034
17:35.584
17:40.649
18:08.165
18:11.254
18:18.820
18:41.201
18:47.067
18:49.291
17:51.154
17:55.414
18:35.720
16:50.312

Diff

1.839
4.080
5.200

37.194
46.529
47.079
52.144

1:19.660
1:22.749
1:30.315
1:52.696
1:58.562
2:00.786

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

Gap

1.839
2.241
1.120

31.994
9.335
0.550
5.065

27.516
3.089
7.566

22.381
5.866
2.224
1 Lap
4.260

40.306
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:53.759
1:53.716
1:54.248
1:54.084
1:56.031
1:58.237
1:58.971
1:59.538
1:59.901
2:02.314
2:02.926
2:05.227
2:07.339
2:07.643
2:12.588
1:56.523
2:20.214
2:21.499

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27.6.2021. 14:57:13

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

GRAND PRIX of SERBIA 2021.
MX

MX S Race 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:31:34

Moto Staza Gajic Globare 1,570 Km

27.6.2021. 14:30


